For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

RYOBI
GASOLINE PRESSURE WASHER
MODEL NUMBER RY80030A
REPAIR SHEET

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
RYOBI GASOLINE PRESSURE WASHER - MODEL NUMBER RY80030A

2
WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

RYOBI GASOLINE PRESSURE WASHER - MODEL NUMBER RY80030A

The model number will be found on a plate attached to the engine housing. Always mention the model number in all correspondence regarding

your Pressure Washer or when ordering repair parts.

PARTS LIST
KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 308488001 HOOK AND LOOP STRAP ...ttt e e s e e e s ee e s e e e s ae e e ne e s meesreesneesneesaneeneens 1
2 308530001 BAGGED AXLE ASSEMBLY (INC. KEY NOS. 4 AND T1) ..eiiiiiiiiiie e 1
3 518207001 WHEEL ASSEMBLY ...ttt s b e s e e s a e e s e e e sae s s ne e smeesneeans 2
4 638128001 WASHER. .. ettt et et e st e h e e st e e e ae e e s e e eae e e R e e e ae e e b e e sae e e er e e eaeeeeneeeneenaeeeeneeeneenneeaas 2
5 518111001 L0 1 PO UPR PN 1
6 308559001 LOWER TUBE BODY ... oottt s s e s ae s s a e s s b e s e e s b e e smnesnee 1
7 570554001 WEAR PAD .. e e e e e e e e e bbb 2
8 638128003 WASHER . ... e b s e e e s e e e s e e e s ae e e s e e e e ae e e s aae e s s ane e s e ae e sanns 2
9 678016002 * NYLON LOCK NUT (1/4-20) ...t e e s 2
10 660738001 * SCREW (1/4-20 X 3/4 IN. HEX HD.) ..ottt st s 2
11 678146001 HITCH PIN Lo e e e e s e e e s aa e e s ha e e s e b e s s s e e e s sabe e s sann e s s nenesans 2
12 940678004 D 1 I N 1
13 940230102 LABEL, HOT SURFACE WARNING .......ooiiiiiiiie ittt s n e e s s e s e e sne e sneeenee s 1
14 940654010 LABEL, WARNING ... e e e e s ae e s e e e s aa e s s ae e e s ea e e e saae e s e nneenans 1
15 940971009 I I L U I TP 1
16 940618001 LABEL, PUMP DESIGINATOR .......ooiiiitieiee ettt sttt st se e e e ee e s eeesse e sn e e s e e s neesneesneesanesneens 1
17 518112001 PUMP COVER ... e s s e e e s b e e s ae e e s sa e e s s ne e s s ne e sans 1
18 940617007 LABEL, QUICK START GUIDE........c.uiiiiiiiii it re e 1
19 940620002 QUICK START GUIDE.......o ittt ettt ettt e s e e e e e s e e e a e e s s e e me e s s e e s se e s aneesae e e e e e sneeeneesnnas 1
20 518208001 KINOB (5716 1N.) et s e e e s ae e s aa e s sa e s e b e s s s e e e s sn e e s sne e s e ne e aans 1
21 638128002 WASHER (5716 IN.) it s s s ae e s b e e s e e s a e e s e e e sae s s n e e sne e s neens 1
22 308534001 UPPER TUBE BODY ...ttt sttt s e s e s s e s e e e s s e e s e e e sa e e s e e e s me e e s e e smeeereeeneesneenaneas 1
23 308494001 SPRAY WAND EXTENSION......o it e e s ae s e s e s nan e 1
24 308750001 N N 1
25 308029001 DETERGENT BUGCKET ...ttt ettt s s e s e e s e e s e e e s ee e s ne e sme e e neesmeesneesmnesaneesaneenneens 1
26 561399001 INJECTION HOSE ... e e e e s s a e s a e e s e e e s ea e e saae e e nn e eans 1
27 660733003 SCREW (12-14 TYPE B THREAD) ..ottt s s s s 5
28 518116001 LR\ 1S = TP P PP URPUPRUR 1
29 518118001 PO OPR ORI 1

* Standard Hardware ltem - May Be Purchased Locally

3
WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

RYOBI GASOLINE PRESSURE WASHER - MODEL NUMBER RY80030A

The model number will be found on a plate attached to the engine housing. Always mention the model number in all correspondence regarding
your Pressure Washer or when ordering repair parts.

PARTS LIST

KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
30 518381001 LI T 2 PO UUR PR 1
31 591081001 GAS SPILL COVER.... ettt st e e e e e e a e e s e e e e me e s e e s meesae e e sneeennesnneens 1
32 678266001 L 7 B o TP P PP PPRRSPPRORIN 1
33 678266002 L 7 S I USSR 1
34 678266003 NOZZLE 25°......eeeeeeeeee ettt sttt e e st a et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e R e e R e eR e e R e eRenReeRe Rt e R e ReeRe e e e n e n e e e nrennens 1
35 678266004 INOZZLE 40°.....e ettt ettt h e et h e et e s e eb £ e bt s h e e R e e et e R e e R e e aE e e Re e Rt eae e eR e e E e eaE e R e e n e e e e neenenneens 1
36 678267001 NOZZLE, SOAP ...ttt e e et st e e e r et e e e e e e s e e e s se e e s ne e e s ans e e s se e e s anne e e e e e e e an e e e anne e e rreenan 1
37 308492001 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE ...t s e sn e s e e s n e meeenee 1
38 308413003 SPRAY WAND ... e e e s b e e s s e s e e s e e aa e e e e e e e e e 1
39 678016003 WING NUT .ottt st e et e s s e e e s et e s e ae e e e same e e e s e e e e n e e e e se e e s amne e e esn e e s amne e e sanneeenneenannes 1
40 638121005 O] I TSP 1
41 570555001 WAND SLEEVE ... .o e s e s s b e s be e s ba e e e s aa e e s a e 1
42 678148002 NOZZLE CLEANING TOOL ....eiiiiiiiiieee ettt s e s e s e e e s enr e e e s s e e s enne e e snneesnneesnneena 1
43 678149001 QUICK DISCONNECT, BRASS ... e s e e s ae e e e e e ne e 1
44 678189001 B 1= N (U 1) OO U ROFPRRP 4
45 678172001 FUEL TANK LOCK RING ......cuiiiitie ittt et e e s e e s emn e e e san e e s amnn e e naneeesnenesnneenan 1
46 660764001 * BOLT (M8 X 40 MM HEX HD.) ..ot e e e 4
47 660739001 BOLT (5/16 IN.) 1.ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt e et e e e et e e ae e e st e s e e e s e e st e e e be e e et e sb e e e an e e ene e e n e e e e e e neenae e e reenane s 4
48 518391001 INJECTION HOSE FILTER ......oeiiiiiiiieee ittt st e e e s s e e e san e e s smne e e sneeesnenesnneenan 1
49 561383001 GROMMET, NOZZLE STORAGE ... .o s e e e ne e 5
50 660733004 BOLT (1/4-20 X .609 iN. SQ.. HD). ...neeiiiieiiee ettt st e e e me e s s e e s e e eneennnenneen 1
51 570565001 RUBBER VIBRATION PAD......ooiiiiiiiieie ittt s me e s e e s s e e s emn e e e ssn e e s enne e e sneeesnenesnneena 2
52 660956001 FSCREW (12-14 X 15 IMIM) <o e e e e e s e e e s me e e e e e sme e e ne e smee e 1
53 308241001 PUMP (NOT SHOWN) ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e s s e s s e s s e e e se e s e e e s ae e e s e e smeeeseesmeesneesnnesneesaneeannens 1
54 * ROBIN ENGINE (EX21)

983000862 OPERATOR’S MANUAL (960970004)

983000862R REPAIR SHEET (REV:01)

04-07-06

* Standard Hardware Iltem - May Be Purchased Locally
** Parts Available At Your Local Robin Dealer

4
WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

6 Py
[ /@®f‘ﬁ”
3 {p@/
Pl M) -7
/// Q ///
//’/@Q ////
e
8
‘ 1
PARTS LIST
KEY  PART KEY  PART
NO.  NoO. DESCRIPTION QTy. NO. NO. DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 KTR183477 GARDEN HOSE KIT......cooveveeecreecreeeeenee. 1 5 KTR192404 BY-PASS VALVEKIT ..o 1
2 KTR183478 OIL BREATHER VALVE KIT.......ccoceveneee. 1 6 678169001 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE ...................... 1
3 KTR192403 INLET CONNECTOR KIT oo 1 7 570575002 RUBBER TUBE.......ccoie s 1
4 KTR191351 DETERGENT SUCTIONKIT .....coccuuee.. 1

RYOBI GASOLINE PRESSURE WASHER - MODEL NUMBER RY80030A

N — A

5
WWW.mymowerparts.com




